Features
■ True hybrid technology vs. hybrid with MOV
 backup
■ Self-resetting sneak current protection
■ Long service life
■ GR-974-CORE Issue 3 compliant - medium
 voltage limiting (600 volts maximum over
 life vs. 1000 volts maximum for gas tube

Breakdown Voltage
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200
How to Order
Part Number Description
303M-07G1G0 5-Pin Hybrid, 350 V, gold pins, black case
303M-07G3G0 5-Pin Hybrid, 350 V, gold pins, red case
303M-07H1G0 5-Pin Hybrid, 350 V, gold pins, black case, front test
303M-07H3G0 5-Pin Hybrid, 350 V, gold pins, red case, front test
303M-07G1T0 5-Pin Hybrid, 350 V, tin pins, black case
303M-07G3T0 5-Pin Hybrid, 350 V, tin pins, red case
303M-07H1T0 5-Pin Hybrid, 350 V, tin pins, black case, front test
303M-07H3T0 5-Pin Hybrid, 350 V, tin pins, red case, front test
303M-09G1G0 5-Pin Hybrid, 350 V, gold pins, black case
303M-09G3G0 5-Pin Hybrid, 350 V, gold pins, red case
303M-09H1G0 5-Pin Hybrid, 350 V, gold pins, black case, front test
303M-09H3G0 5-Pin Hybrid, 350 V, gold pins, red case, front test
303M-09G1T0 5-Pin Hybrid, 350 V, tin pins, black case
303M-09G3T0 5-Pin Hybrid, 350 V, tin pins, red case
303M-09G1GP 5-Pin Hybrid, 350 V, gold pins, black case, with PPTC
303M-09G3GP 5-Pin Hybrid, 350 V, gold pins, red case, with PPTC
303M-09H1GP 5-Pin Hybrid, 350 V, gold pins, black case, front test, with PPTC
303M-09H3GP 5-Pin Hybrid, 350 V, gold pins, red case, front test, with PPTC
303M-09G1TP 5-Pin Hybrid, 350 V, tin pins, black case, with PPTC
303M-09G3TP 5-Pin Hybrid, 350 V, tin pins, red case, with PPTC
For additional information or ordering assistance, please contact Bourns Inside Sales at trimcus@bourns.com.
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 Model 303M Hybrid 5-Pin Protector Modules